
Blu Devil

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Pregnolato Kevin (01/1405) 4 12 4 9 4 11 4 8 4 12 4 8 4 8 4 11 4 11 4 10

Rizzo Dominique Simon (01/1467) 3 9 4 5 3 7 4 9 4 10 4 7 4 12 4 7 4 12 4 9

Cabrele Eros (01/043) 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 6 0 0 2 6 4 10 0 0 4 12 4 10

Nicoletto Massimiliano (01/928) 3 6 1 3 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Bevilacqua Francesca (01/1496) 3 3 4 10 0 0 4 6 3 2 0 0 3 5 4 6 0 0 0 0

Bottaro Stefano (01/808) 1 2 0 0 4 11 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Balbo Matteo (01/773) 1 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gibin Michele (01/1579) 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pregnolato Kevin 01/1405 40 100 2,50

Rizzo Dominique Simon 01/1467 38 87 2,29

Cabrele Eros 01/043 17 47 2,76

Nicoletto Massimiliano 01/928 16 33 2,06

Bevilacqua Francesca 01/1496 21 32 1,52

Bottaro Stefano 01/808 8 16 2,00

Balbo Matteo 01/773 8 13 1,62

Gibin Michele 01/1579 12 12 1,00

Dart Team Riviera

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Beggiora Denis (01/275) 2 3 4 6 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 8 4 10 4 5

Bortolato Michele (01/1129) 4 6 4 2 2 0 0 0 4 3 4 2 4 7 4 6 4 8 4 4

Niero Luca (01/136) 2 3 2 2 4 6 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 2 4 7 4 5

Salizzato Alessandra (01/876) 2 3 4 4 2 2 4 4 4 6 2 1 2 0 2 2 4 4 4 3

Favaro Arturo (01/032) 2 3 0 0 2 4 4 4 4 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Volpato Emilio (01/489) 4 4 2 3 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zagolin Moreno (01/1059) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Beggiora Denis 01/275 34 53 1,56

Bortolato Michele 01/1129 34 38 1,12

Niero Luca 01/136 28 35 1,25

Salizzato Alessandra 01/876 30 29 0,97

Favaro Arturo 01/032 16 16 1,00

Volpato Emilio 01/489 10 10 1,00

Zagolin Moreno 01/1059 8 2 0,25

I Soliti G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Franzoso Giuliano (01/1337) 4 8 3 7 4 12 4 8 4 8 4 10 4 7 4 8 4 9 4 10

Fasolato Davide (01/381) 4 6 3 1 4 6 4 4 2 5 4 7 3 2 4 9 4 4 2 4

Ciatto Paolo (01/1565) 4 4 4 2 4 9 4 4 3 7 4 8 3 0 4 5 2 3 2 3

Daniele Nicolas (01/1636) 3 5 2 2 0 0 4 6 1 3 4 5 2 1 0 0 4 9 4 9

Maniero Pietro (01/1652) 0 0 1 1 1 3 0 0 4 8 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 2

Bia Raffaele (01/1488) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 1 0 0

Rampin Rodolfo (01/1487) 1 3 2 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Poletti Milo (01/1466) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sgrinzato Riccardo (01/1566) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Franzoso Giuliano 01/1337 39 87 2,23

Fasolato Davide 01/381 34 48 1,41

Ciatto Paolo 01/1565 34 45 1,32

Daniele Nicolas 01/1636 24 40 1,67

Maniero Pietro 01/1652 10 14 1,40

Bia Raffaele 01/1488 7 10 1,43

Rampin Rodolfo 01/1487 9 5 0,56

Poletti Milo 01/1466 3 1 0,33

Sgrinzato Riccardo 01/1566 0 0 0,00



Mon Amour

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Faggian Manuel (01/1366) 4 10 4 8 3 5 4 10 4 5 4 10 4 5 4 9 4 1 4 8

Argentin Matteo (01/1530) 4 7 2 3 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 12 3 4 4 7 4 2 3 2

Piva Luca (01/1631) 2 3 2 6 3 4 4 3 2 2 3 6 1 0 4 8 4 0 4 1

Lincetto Francesco (01/1528) 2 1 3 5 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 5 4 8 2 1 2 0 0 0

Spessotto Emanuele (01/1339) 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 6

Corrò Alberto (01/791) 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 4 6 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3

Marcuzzi Enrico (01/1371) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 4 2 2 0 0

Vegoscocco Manuel (01/1121) 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zago Manuel (01/571) 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Conte Matteo (01/1065) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Faggian Manuel 01/1366 39 71 1,82

Argentin Matteo 01/1530 32 47 1,47

Piva Luca 01/1631 29 33 1,14

Lincetto Francesco 01/1528 23 27 1,17

Spessotto Emanuele 01/1339 10 19 1,90

Corrò Alberto 01/791 9 12 1,33

Marcuzzi Enrico 01/1371 7 10 1,43

Vegoscocco Manuel 01/1121 6 5 0,83

Zago Manuel 01/571 2 3 1,50

Conte Matteo 01/1065 3 2 0,67

Più Forte Ragazzi

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Guidolin Alessandro (01/022) 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 11 2 9 4 8 4 8 2 6 0 0

Rinaldin Jonny Lee (01/239) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 4 11 4 6 4 8 4 7 4 6 4 10

Ferro Gabriele (01/1463) 4 5 4 4 4 4 2 3 2 1 4 3 3 1 4 3 4 4 2 3

Rinaldin Giampaolo (01/1335) 4 5 4 6 4 1 1 2 2 3 2 0 2 0 0 0 4 2 4 6

Zampieri Giuseppe (01/252) 4 6 4 3 4 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 1 2 5

Rinaldin Roberto (01/025) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 4 0 0 2 6 3 1 0 0 0 0

Peron Daniele (01/251) 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Ferrarese Eugenio (01/023) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Guidolin Alessandro 01/022 28 66 2,36

Rinaldin Jonny Lee 01/239 27 55 2,04

Ferro Gabriele 01/1463 33 31 0,94

Rinaldin Giampaolo 01/1335 27 25 0,93

Zampieri Giuseppe 01/252 20 19 0,95

Rinaldin Roberto 01/025 13 16 1,23

Peron Daniele 01/251 8 4 0,50

Ferrarese Eugenio 01/023 0 0 0,00

Vedo Doppio

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Callegari Christian (01/372) 4 9 4 10 4 10 4 11 4 7 4 11 4 11 4 7 4 11 4 11

Coccato Federico (01/312) 4 6 4 10 4 5 4 10 4 7 4 2 4 12 4 3 4 5 2 4

Deidda David (01/1420) 4 0 4 7 4 10 4 3 4 2 4 3 0 0 4 5 4 4 2 0

Toffan Giorgio (01/1525) 2 1 4 4 2 1 1 1 2 2 3 1 4 6 4 4 0 0 2 1

Zampieri Alessandro (01/382) 2 0 0 0 2 0 3 1 2 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 2

Agostini Massimo (01/1827) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 4 2

Macabri Leonardo (01/126) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Callegari Christian 01/372 40 98 2,45

Coccato Federico 01/312 38 64 1,68

Deidda David 01/1420 34 34 1,00

Toffan Giorgio 01/1525 24 21 0,88

Zampieri Alessandro 01/382 16 7 0,44

Agostini Massimo 01/1827 8 3 0,38

Macabri Leonardo 01/126 0 0 0,00


